Vihdin Taitoluistelijoiden Kutsukilpailut

8.-9.2.2020

Sarja Aluedebytantit

Sijoitus Nimi

Minna Pitk&nen
Inka Virtanen
Viivi Vilppu
Saana Korpela
Fanni Ketola
Lara Mulder
Salla Sukanen
Laura Peisanen

Nookrwdh

Seura
HyTL
HyTL
VG-62
Varala
MJIT
HyTL
Varala
MJIT

YT Katri Laakso

Pisteet
40,75
36,75
33,00
32,50
31,50
28,25
23,75

WD

VIHDIN {
TAITOLUISTELIJAT



